

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5514 OF 2005

GANESHI (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASHOK & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 11/11/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ajay Majithia, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Ahuja, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

Written submissions may be filed by 16.11.2010.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master